

rsk

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.28 OF 2024
IN
SUIT NO.112 OF 2024

Siddharth Nagar Parijat Co-Op Hsg Soc ... Petitioner
Ltd

Versus

White Water Developers ... Respondent

Mr.Bhavin Bhatia a/w. Ms. Krutisha Pandey, Ms. Monika Shekhawat and Mr. Nirav Karia, for Petitioner.
Mr. Anish Karande a/w. Mr. Amit Chavan i/b T. Gor, for Respondent Nos.1 to 5.

CORAM Jitendra Jain, J.
DATED: 16 October 2025

PC:-

1. List this matter on 27 November 2025. Reply to the show cause notice issued by the Court to be taken on record.

(Jitendra Jain, J.)